
Ableson Enterprises, LLC
ableson1@att.net
Pam Johnson
114 Bent Creek Dr.
Brandon, MS  39047
601-201-7142

Alcorn State University
alcorn.edu 
Dr. Freda M. Lawrence
fmlawrence@alcorn.edu
1000 ASU Dr., No. 690, 
Alcorn State, MS  39096
601-877-2306

Associated Press
ap.org
Adam Yeomans
ayeomans@ap.org
125 S. Congress St., Ste. 1330
Jackson, MS  39201
601-948-5897

Athlon Media Group—Parade
athlonmediagroup.com
Jerry Lyles
jerrylyles@amgparade.com
220 25th Ave. N., Ste. 200
Nashville, TN  37203
615-440-5624

AT&T
att.com 
Michael Walker, mw1096@att.com
175 E. Capital St., Ste. 700
 Jackson, MS  39205
601-961-1160

Atmos Energy
atmosenergy.com
Robert Lesley
robert.lesley@atmosenergy.com
790 Liberty Road, Flowood, MS  39232
601-420-5021

Better Business Bureau
ms.bbb.org 
601 Renaissance Way, 
Ridgeland, MS  39157
601-856-9357

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Mississippi
bcbs.com 
P.O. Box 1043, Jackson, MS  39202

601-664-5726

Patsy Brumfield
601-209-2107
@realnewsqueen
realnewsqueen.com

Butler Snow
butlersnow.com
John Henegan
john.henegan@butlersnow.com
Donna Jacobs
donna.jacobs@butlersnow.com
PO Box 6010, Ridgeland, MS  39158
601-985-4530

Capitol Resources, LLC
capitolresourcesllc.com
Lee Ann Mayo 
Regions Plaza, Ste. 1262
210 East Capitol St., Jackson, MS  39201
601-948-6020 

Capstone Public Affairs
capstonepublicaffairs.com
Brian Perry
perry@capstone.ms
PO Box 2096, Jackson, MS  39225
601-594-7885

Clickit.tv
Web-based television
Joseph Farina, MD, farina1128@yahoo.com
3501 Mamie St., Hattiesburg, MS  39402
228-297-5500

CNN Newsource
Content provider
Patrick West, patrick.west@turner.com
One CNN Center, Atlanta, GA  30303
404-827-5318

Community Bank of Mississippi
communitybank.net
Tony Sims 
tony.sims@communitybank.net
140 E. Metro, Flowood, MS  39232
601-919-4200

David Danforth
ddddphoto.smugmug.com
easyrider2008@att.net
97 Greenbrook Dr., Brandon, MS  39402
601.591.2055

Associate Members



Jim Davidson
2 Bentley Dr., Conway, AR  72032
501-450-7743
jimdavidson@conwaycorp.net

Entergy Mississippi
entergy-mississippi.com
Joey Lee
jlee14@entergy.com
Mara Hartmann Hicks
mhartma@entergy.com
PO Box 1640, Jackson, MS  39215-1640
601-969-2520

Entergy Nuclear
entergy-nuclear.com
Mike Bowlin
mbowlin@entergy.com
1340 Echelon Pkwy., Jackson, MS  39213
601-368-5657

Daniel L. Gardner
pjandme@hotmail.com
1183 Goldfinch Lane, Starkville, MS  39759
662-312-2964 

GodwinGroup
godwin.com
Lee Ragland
lragland@godwin.com
PO Box 531, Jackson, MS  39205
601-354-5711

Hayes Dent Public Strategies
hayesdent.com
Hayes Dent
hayes@hayesdent.com
Steve Browning
steve@hayesdent.com.
210 E. Capitol, Ste. 1900,
Jackson, MS  39201
601-352-1160

Mississippi Institutions 
of Higher Learning
ihl.state.ms.us
Caron Blanton
3825 Ridgewood Road, Jackson, MS  39211
601-982-6295

Jackson Convention & Visitors Bureau
visitjackson.com
Wanda Wilson
111 E. Capitol St., Ste. 102

Jackson, MS  39201
601-960-1891

Jackson State University
Office of Public Relations
pr.jsums.edu
Anthony Dean
anthony.dean@jsums.edu
1400 Lynch St.
Jackson, MS  39217
601-979-2272

Larry Johnson
llj@bellsouth.net
334 Dover Lane, Madison, MS  39110
601-853-1846

Maggie Clark Media Services
mclarkmedia.com
Maggie Clark
maggiec@mclarkmedia.com
139 Bent Creek Dr., Brandon, MS  39047
601-992-3111

Mangan Holcomb Partners
Julie Robbins
manganholcomb.com
2300 Cottondale Lane, Little Rock, AR  
72202
501-376-0321

The Magnolia Prep
Magazine
Kenn Falkner, kenn_co11@yahoo.com
4580 Hwy. 4 W, Holly Springs, MS  38635
901-846-2684

MB Communications
Melinda Hood
melinda.mb@earthlink.net
120 Solleftea Dr., Madison, MS  39110
662-571-6660

Methodist Rehabilitation Center
mmrcrehab.org
Susan Christensen
1350 Woodrow Wilson Dr.
Jackson, MS  39216
601-364-3334

Millsaps College Office of Communications
millsaps.edu
1701 N. State St., Jackson, MS 39201
601-974-1019

Associate Members



Bill Minor
PO Box 1243, Jackson, MS  392152
601-366-4089

Mission at the Cross
missionatthecross.com
Lance Chancellor, lance@headricks.com
One Freedom Square, Laurel, MS  39440
601-425-4732

Mississippi Army National Guard
Jeffrey Upton
1410 Riverside Dr., Jackson, MS  39202

Mississippi Association for Justice
msaj.org
Aboye Jinkiri, aboye@msaj.org
727 N. Congress St., Jackson, MS 39202
601-948-8631

Mississippi Band of Choctaw Indians
choctaw.org
PO Box 6010, Choctaw, MS  39096
601-650-1537

Mississippi Baptist Health Systems
mbmc.org
Robbie Channell
rchannell@mbhs.org
1225 N. State St., Jackson, MS  39202
601-978-6289

Mississippi Construction Education 
Non-Profit
Dianna Zendejas, dianna@mcef.net
290 Commerce Park Dr., Ste. B
Ridgeland, MS  39157
601-605-2987

Mississippi Dept. of Employment Security
mdes.ms.gov
Dianne Bell
1235 Echelon Pkwy., Jackson, MS  39215
601-321-6510

Mississippi Development Authority
www.mississippi.org
Pamela Weaver, pweaver@mississippi.org
PO Box 849, Jackson, MS 39205
601-359-3962

Mississippi Home Corporation
Jenny Layton
jenny.layton@mshc.com
735 Riverside Dr., Jackson, MS  39202

601-718-4614

Mississippi Dept. of Transportation
Jarrod Ravencraft, Deputy Public Affairs Dir.
jravencraft@mdot.ms.gov
401 N. West St., Jackson, MS 39201
601-359-7074

Mississippi House of Representatives
billstatus.ls.state.ms.us
400 High St., No. 327, Jackson, MS  39215
601-359-3323

Mississippi Lieutenant Governor
ltgovreeves.com
Laura Hipp
PO Box 1018, Jackson, MS  39215
601-359-3137

Mississippi Power Co.
mississippipower.com
Chrisy Ihrig, chihrig@southernco.com
PO Box 4079, Gulfport, MS  39502
228-865-5771

Mississippi Public Broadcasting
mpbonline.org
Ronnie Agnew, ronnie.agnew@mpbonline.org
3825 Ridgewood Road
Jackson, MS 39211

Mississippi Secretary of State
sos.ms.gov
PO Box 136, Jackson, MS  39205
601-359-1350

Mississippi State Senate
billstatus.ls.state.ms.us
PO Box 1018, Jackson, MS  39215
601-359-3137

Mississippi State Auditor
osa.state.ms.us
PO Box 956, Jackson, MS  3920
601-576-2647

Mississippi State 
Department of Agriculture
mdac.state.ms.us
Greg Young
PO Box 1609, Jackson, MS  39215
601-354-7057 

Associate Members
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Mississippi State Dept. of Health
msdh.state.ms.us
Liz Sharlot
PO Box 1700, Jackson, MS  39215
601-576-7667

Mississippi State Treasurer
treasury.state.ms.us
PO Box 120, Jackson, MS  39205
601-359-5223

Mississippi State University 
Delta Research and Extension Center
Kenner Patton, kenner.patton@msstate.edu
P.O. Box 197, Stoneville, MS  38776
662-394-1919

Mississippi State University
Department of Communications
comm.msstate.edu
John Forde
jforde@comm.msstate.edu
Frances McDavid
fmmcdavid@comm.msstate.edu
PO Box PF, Mississippi State, MS  39762
662-325-3320

Mississippi State University
Office of Public Affairs
msstate.edu/web/ur
Sid Salter
Harriett Laird
Sammy McDavid
mcdavids@ur.msstate.edu
PO Box 5325, Mississippi State, MS  39762

Mississippi State University
Agricultural Communications
oac.msstate.edu
PO Box 9625, Miss. State, MS  39762
662-325-1718 

Mississippi State University
Office of Public Affairs
msstate.edu/web/ur
Sid Salter
ssalter@ur.msstate.edu
Sammy McDavid
mcdavids@ur.msstate.edu
PO Box 5325, Miss.State, MS  39762
Ridgeland, MS  39157

Natchez Convention & Visitors Bureau
visitnatchez.org
Lynsey Smith, lynsey@visitnatchez.org
Jessica Cauthern, jessica@visitnatchez.org
640 S. Canal St., Ste. C
Natchez, MS  39210
601-442-0814

Nissan North America
nissanusa.com
Bryan Horn, bryan.horn@nissan-usa.com
PO Box 1606, Canton, MS  39046
601-855-6191

Ricky Nobile
PO Box 16064, Hattiesburg, MS  39404
601-583-0649

Northrop Grumman Ship Systems
northropgrumman.com
Jim McIngvale
PO Box 149, Pascagoula, MS  39568
228-327-0529

Reedy Advertising Service
Bill Reedy
bill@reedyadvertising.com
PO Box 1603, Canton, MS  39046
601-859-6300
5555 Green Cir., Clermont, GA  30527

Regions Bank
regions.com
1031 Highland Colony Pkwy.
Ridgeland, MS  39157

Results, Inc.
Rubye Del Harden,rubyedel@gmail.com
114 N. Spring St., Tupelo, MS  38804
662-841-9292

Ronda Rich
southswomen@bellsouth.net 
5555 Green Cir., Clermont, GA  30527

Rowlett Advertising
rowlettadv.com
Richard Rowlett, ras@rowlettadv.com
PO Box 50, Goodlettsville, TN  37070
800-588-9807



Rust College Public Relations
rustcollege.edu
Paula Clark
150 E. Rust Ave., Holly Springs, MS  38635
662-252-8000 

W.C. “Dub” Shoemaker
PO Box 457, Kosciusko, MS  39090
662-289-2004

Douglas Perrett Starr
starr5606@gmail.com
219 E. 31st St.
Sioux Falls, SD  57105
979-324-3018

The Sport Section
www.sportsection.org
Mark Anthony, mrkanthony@bellsouth.net
281 CR 494, Water Valley, MS  38965
662-473-1020

Stennis Institute of Government
Mississippi State University
msgovt.org
PO Drawer LV, Mississippi State, MS  39762
662-325-3328

Kristen Stevens
Freelance writer & columnist
stevenskristen@me.com
2624 Curtis Orman Road
West Point, MS  39773
662-494-0915

State Farm Insurance
Susan Lamey
4400 Old Canton Road
Jackson, MS  39211
601-321-1740

TownNews.com
townnews.com
1510 47th Avenue, Moline, IL 61265
800-293-9576

Triumph Consulting, LLC
Brian Wilson
brian@triumphcampaigns.com
PO Box 12243
Jackson, MS  39236

Tupelo Convention & Visitors Bureau
tupelo.net
Linda Elliff
PO Box 47, Tupelo, MS  38802
662-8416521

University of Mississippi Meek School of 
Journalism & New Media
meek.olemiss.edu
Dr. Will Norton, Dean
hwnorton@olemiss.edu
331 Farley Hall, University, MS  38677
662-915-7146

University of Mississippi 
Magazine Innovation Center 
Dr. Samir Husni
hsamir@olemiss.edu
114 Farley Hall, University, MS  38677
662-915-7147

University of Southern Mississippi School 
of Mass Communication & Journalism
usm.edu/mcj
Dr. David R. Davies, dave.davies@usm.edu
College Hall 106
PO Box, 05121, Hattiesburg MS 39406-5121
601-266-4258

University of Southern Mississippi
Event Services
usm.edu/event-services
Ashley Grant, ashley.grant@usm.edu
118 College Drive, No. 5067
Hattiesburg, MS  39406
601-266-4399

USDA Rural Development
rurdev.usda.gov/ms
Ken Stribling
ken.stribling@ms.usda.gov
Federal Building, Ste. 831
Jackson, MS  39269
601-965-4316
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W.B. Grimes & Company
mediamergers.com
Lewis Floyd
20050 Oak Road E., No. 1814
Gulf Shores, AL  36542
850-532-9466

lfloydmedia@gmail.com
The Weidie Report
WeidieReport.com 
Wayne Weidie
202-445-4663
wweidie@bellsouth.net


